
Lower Division Upper Division Graduate Total

College of  Arts and
Humanities

Armenian Studies

Art And Design

Communication

English

Humanities

Linguistics

Mass Communication And Journalism

Modern And Classical Languages And Literatures

Music

Philosophy

Theatre Arts Drama And Dance

Total

College of  Health
and Human Services

Communicative Disorders

Department of  Recreation Administration

Gerontology

Kinesiology

Nursing

Physical Therapy

Public Health

Social Work Education

Total

College of  Science
and Mathematics

Biology

Chemistry

Computer Science

Earth And Environment Sciences

Mathematics

Physics

Psychology

Science And Math Interdisciplinary

Total

College of  Social
Sciences

Africana Studies

Anthropology

Chicano & Latin American Studies

Criminology

Geography

History

Political Science

Social Sciences Programs

Sociology

Womens Studies

Total

Craig School of
Business

Accountancy

Craig MBA Program

Economics

Finance And Business Law

Information Systems And Decision Sciences

Management

Marketing And Logistics

Total

Jordan College of
Agricultural Sciences
and Technology

Agricultural Business

Animal Sciences And Agricultural Education

Child Family And Consumer Sciences

Food Science And Nutrition

Industrial Technology

318

278

481

401

227

319

143

921

616

509

23

4,236

14

17

17

51

7

7

114

119

143

228

156

184

132

72

249

175

160

8

1,628

199

135

238

228

44

169

70

621

434

342

14

2,494

422

508

117

438

635

100

185

418

2,823

158

27

90

108

33

98

514

253

301

28

289

309

90

112

196

1,579

11

179

40

293

10

73

125

731

202

862

231

984

344

210

485

713

4,031

59

8

9

12

17

14

24

143

117

556

28

142

140

81

155

156

1,375

85

247

195

833

192

112

315

533

2,513

171

355

1

492

604

287

926

252

294

3,453

71

17

18

11

47

88

212

1

128

140

246

731

145

217

1,943

34

83

142

346

446

41

184

107

76

1,463

37

214

402

412

365

257

73

2,014

290

73

73

214

381

166

278

86

1,283

158

21

246

87

172

658

133

113

241

255

248

208

13

3

2

72

80

139

116

120

29

158

116

129

88
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(Source:APDB)



Lower Division Upper Division Graduate Total

Jordan College of
Agricultural Sciences
and Technology

gy
Plant Science

Viticulture And Enology

Total

Kremen School of
Education & Human
Development

Counselor Education & Rehabilitation

Curriculum And Instruction

Education Interdepartmental Programs And Courses

Educational Leadership Doctorate Program

Educational Research And Administration

Literacy, Early, Bilingual and Special Education

Total

Lyles College of
Engineering

Civil And Geomatics Engineering

Construction Management

Electrical And Computer Engineering

Engineering Interdisciplinary

Mechanical Engineering

Total

Special Programs Aerospace Studies

Athletics

Military Science

Smittcamp Honors College

Special Programs

Total

Grand Total

45

192

1,301

1

16

35

30

119

676

13

57

590

275

205

62

173

251

427

1,392

60

173

62

57

365

718

197

32

125

194

61

609

17

48

65

176

20

144

60

256

655

3

12

0

10

24

115

7

73

49

182

426

58

1

71

11

65

205

105

63

0

71

239

0

0

0

25

17

0

64

106

0

81

46

0

7

134

0

20,1441,6669,6248,853
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(Source:APDB)


