FTES by College, Department and Course Level Fall 2013

		Lower Division	Upper Division	Graduate	Total
Humanities	Armenian Studies	14	8		23
	Art And Design	342	160	7	509
	Communication	434	175	7	616
	English	621	249	51	921
	Humanities	70	72		143
	Linguistics	169	132	17	319
	Mass Communication And Journalism	44	184		227
	Modern And Classical Languages And Literatures	228	156	17	401
	Music	238	228	14	481
	Philosophy	135	143		278
	Theatre Arts Drama And Dance	199	119		318
	Total	2,494	1,628	114	4,236
College of Health and Human Services	Communicative Disorders	125	196	98	418
	Department of Recreation Administration	73	112		185
	Gerontology	10	90		100
	Kinesiology	293	309	33	635
	Nursing	40	289	108	438
	Physical Therapy		28	90	117
	Public Health	179	301	27	508
	Social Work Education	11	253	158	422
	Total	731	1,579	514	2,823
College of Science	Biology	533	156	24	713
nd Mathematics	Chemistry	315	155	14	485
	Computer Science	112	81	17	210
	Earth And Environment Sciences	192	140	12	344
	Mathematics	833	142	9	984
	Physics	195	28	8	231
	Psychology	247	556	59	862
	Science And Math Interdisciplinary	85	117		202
	Total	2,513	1,375	143	4,031
ollege of Social	Africana Studies	37	34		71
ciences	Anthropology	76	217		294
	Chicano & Latin American Studies	107	145		252
	Criminology	184	731	11	926
	Geography	41	246		287
	History	446	140	18	604
	Political Science	346	128	17	492
	Social Sciences Programs		1		1
	Sociology	142	212		355
	Womens Studies	83	88		171
	Total	1,463	1,943	47	3,453
raig School of	Accountancy	133	158		290
Business	Craig MBA Program			73	73
	Economics	172	86		257
	Finance And Business Law	87	278		365
	Information Systems And Decision Sciences	246	166		412
	Management	21	381		402
	Marketing And Logistics		214		214
	Total	658	1,283	73	2,014
Jordan College of Agricultural Sciences and Technology	Agricultural Business	88	120	-	208
	Animal Sciences And Agricultural Education	129	116	2	248
	Child Family And Consumer Sciences	116	139	_	255
	Food Science And Nutrition	158	80	3	241
	Industrial Technology	29	72	13	113

(Source:APDB)

FTES by College, Department and Course Level Fall 2013

		Lower Division	Upper Division	Graduate	Total
Agricultural Sciences and Technology	Plant Science	57	119	16	192
	Viticulture And Enology	13	30	1	45
	Total	590	676	35	1,301
Kremen School of Education & Human Development	Counselor Education & Rehabilitation		61	365	427
	Curriculum And Instruction		194	57	251
	Education Interdepartmental Programs And Courses	48	125		173
	Educational Leadership Doctorate Program			62	62
	Educational Research And Administration		32	173	205
	Literacy, Early, Bilingual and Special Education	17	197	60	275
	Total	65	609	718	1,392
Lyles College of Engineering	Civil And Geomatics Engineering	65	182	10	256
	Construction Management	11	49		60
	Electrical And Computer Engineering	71	73	0	144
	Engineering Interdisciplinary	1	7	12	20
	Mechanical Engineering	58	115	3	176
	Total	205	426	24	655
Special Programs	Aerospace Studies	0	0		0
	Athletics	7	64		71
	Military Science	0	0		0
	Smittcamp Honors College	46	17		63
	Special Programs	81	25	0	105
	Total	134	106	0	239
Grand Total		8,853	9,624	1,666	20,144

(Source:APDB)